Survey Report

Teaching and Learning Modes

Date: Oct 1, 2009
Report Range: Responses from Oct 20, 2008 to Oct 1, 2009
Lecturing — My instructor uses lectures to deliver course information or gives instructions on most

assignments or both.
COUNT: 27 of 27 (100.0%)

Percent

50% NG 5 (5.0
)

25% 5 (18.5%)

20%| 0 (0%)

15% 1 (3.7%)

10% I 5 (18.5%)

5% 0 (0%)

ol 1 3.7%)

Visual Presentations— My instructor uses visual aids and materials to present information (overhead
projector, LCD projector, videos, charts); outlines lectures on the board or with transparencies; illustrates

and diagrams appropriate material..
COUNT: 26 of 27 ( 96.3%)

Percent

50% M 2 (7.7%)
25% 10 (38.5%

)
20% M 1 (3.8%)

15% 6 (23.1%)
10% N 2 (15.4%)
5% 2 (7.7%)

0%l (3.8%)

Group collaboration — My instructor gives us problems to solve in groups, engages us in small group

discussions and organize class projects.
COUNT: 26 of 27 ( 96.3%)



Percent

50% M 1 (3.7%)

25% 2 (7.4%)

20% I 4 (14.8%)
15% 0 1 (3.7%)

10 NN 5 (18.5%)
5% 4 (14.8%)

o, I o (37%)

Manipulating — My instructor lets us learn by doing — engaging us in application activities, projects,

experiments, or constructing most things we’re learning about.
COUNT: 26 of 27 ( 96.3%) MEAN: 5.846 (Scale: 1 - 50% to 7 - 0%) STDEV: 1.617

Percent
50% M1 (3.8%)
25% 0 (0%)
20% M1 (3.8%)

15% 4 (15.4%)
10% M 2 (7.7%)
5% 4 (15.4%)

o, I ; (53.5%
)

Reading — My instructor gives a text or handout reading assignment on a regular basis.
COUNT: 27 of 27 (100.0%)

Percent

50% N 3 (10.7%)

25% 2 (7.1%)

20% I 3 (10.7%)

15% 5 (17.9%)

10% I 3 (10.7%)

5% 8 (28.6%)
oo NG ; (14.3%)

Writing — My instructor frequently gives writing assignments.
COUNT: 26 of 27 ( 96.3%)

50% M 1 3.7%) Percent
25% 6 (22.2%)

20% N 3 (11.1%)



15% 2 (7.4%)

10 I 4 (14.8%)
5% 7 (25.9%)
0 I : (14.5%) '

Rank your preferred learning style: Lecturing
COUNT: 17 of 27 ( 63.0%)

Percent

15t G : (22.2%)

2nd 7 (38.9%)
3rd B 1 (5.6%)
4th 2 (11.1%)

st I & (22.2%)

Rank your preferred learning style: Visual Presentation
COUNT: 24 of 27 ( 88.9%)

Percent
15t I G : ;>
)
2nd 4 (16.7%)
3rd I 4 (16.7%)
4hl 2 (8.3%)
sthlll 1 (4.2%)

Rank your preferred learning style: Group Collaboration
COUNT: 18 of 27 ( 66.7%)

15t 2 (11.1%)

Percent
2nd 3 (16.7%)
3r¢ I 7 (35.9%)
4th 2 (11.1%)

st I 4 (22.2%)



Rank your preferred learning style: Manipulating
COUNT: 16 of 27 ( 59.3%)

15t NG : (o5
2nd 2 (12.5%)
3rq I 2 (12.5%)

4th 1 (6.3%)

sth I 7 (43.8%)

Rank your preferred learning style: Reading
COUNT: 22 of 27 ( 81.5%)

1stl 0 (0%)

2nd 8 (36.4%)
3re I 3 (13.6%)
4th 7 (31.8%)

sth I 4 (18.2%)

Rank your preferred learning style: Writing
COUNT: 20 of 27 ( 74.1%)

1stHll 1 (5%)
2nd 0 (0%)
3rd N 7 (35%)

4th 9 (45%)

st I 3 (15%)

Percent

Percent

Percent






